

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work:— Construction of H.L. Bridge

in Chachrata to Madhya

road over Barchhaga River

under NABARD (Bridge)

Agency:— M/s Sanjay Construction & Co.

Rajbansi Nagar, Road No. 01

(Private), Patna - 23

Agreement no- 40 SRD/2019-20 NABARD (Bridge)

Date of commencement - 11 Feb 2020

Date of completion - 10-Feb-2021

Rate - 10% Below

[1]/16/17 Excavation for Structures—Earthwork

in excavation for Structures as

per --- do --- do --- all

complete job.

At Abutment pile cap

(upto 3m depth)

 $1 \times 9.20 \times 5.60 \times 4.13 = 212.78 \text{ m}^3$

(11) 3m to 6m depth

 $1 \times 9.20 \times 5.60 \times 1.13 = 58.22 \text{ m}^3$

[2]/18

Providing and laying of PCC MIS

levelling course 100mm thick---

--- do --- do --- all

Continuation

17/04/2022
AE

$$C_0 = 90,881 = 0$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[3]/14	Providing & fixing dugo				
	of NABARD project—				
	— do — do — all				
	complete Job.				
P-23	Qty - 1 no.				
	@ Rs. 10708.32/ each = 10708=00				
[4]/16	Excavation for structure				
	earthwork in				
	excavation for structure				
	as — do — do —				
	— all complete Job				
	upto 3m				
P-23+24	Qty - 579.86 m ³				
	@ Rs. 273.00/cum = 1,58,302=00				
[5]/17	Excavation for structure				
	Earthwork in Excavation				
	for — do — do —				
	— all complete Job				
	3m to 6m				
P-24	Qty - 116.44 m ³				
	@ Rs. 325.00/cum = 37,843=00				
[6]/18	Providing and laying				
	of PCC MIS levelling				
	course 100mm —				

Continuation

C.O = 2,97,734=00

माल
ग. 1
प्रम

मुर
व

1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

--- do --- do ---

--- all complete Job.

P-24 Qty - 15.06 m³

@ Rs. 6185.00/cum = 93,146.00

12/19 Rcc grade M25 in

pile foundation complete

--- do --- do --- all

Complete Job.

P-25 Qty - 253.38 m³

@ Rs. 7318.00/cum = 1,854,235.00

12/20 Braced cast in situ

M-35 grade RCC pile

excluding --- do ---

--- do --- all complete

Job.

P-25 Qty - 364.00 m

@ Rs. 17298.00/m = 62,96,472.00

12/21 Supplying, fitting and

placing TMT Bar

reinforcement --- do ---

--- do --- all

Complete Job.

Continuation C-0-85,41,587.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-25	Qty - 45.434 MT				
	= 45.434 MT				
	@ Rs. 60,874/MT = 27,65,749=00				
(10)/22	RCC grade M-25 in				
	substructure complete				
	— do — do —				
	— all complete Job				
	upto 5m				
P-26	Qty - 109.398 m ³				
	@ Rs. 7589.00/cum = 8,30,221=00				
(11)/23	RCC grade M-35 in				
	sub-structure complete				
	— do — do —				
	— all complete Job				
	5m to 10m				
P-26+27	Qty - 19.602 m ³				
	@ Rs. 7719.00/cum = 1,51,308=00				
(12)/24	Supplying & fitting and				
	placing TMT bar				
	reinforced cement (Fesad)				
	— do — do —				
	— all complete Job				
P-27+28	Qty - 16664.894 kg				
	= 16.665 MT				

Continuation
@ Rs. 61,017.00/MT = 10,16,848=00

C-0 = 1,33,05,713=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	I	B	D	
1137/25	Supplying, fitting and fixing in position due to line and level POT- PTFE- bearing --- do --- do --- --- all complete job.				
P-28	Qty - 18 nos. @ Rs. 54255.66/each = 9,76,602=00				
1147/26	Providing weepholes in brick masonry/ stone masonry --- --- do --- do --- --- all complete job.				
P-28	Qty - 34 nos. @ Rs. 121.00/each = 4,114=00				
1157/29	Providing and laying reinforced cement concrete in superstructure --- do --- do --- --- all complete job.				
P-28+29	Qty - 37.671 m ³				
P-30+31	Qty - 31.306 m ³				
	T. Qty = 68.977 m ³				
	@ Rs. 8287.00/cum = 5,71,612=00				

Continuation C-0 = 148,58,041=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18/30 Supplying, filling and placing HXS D bar --- --- no. --- dr --- all Complete Job.					
- 29 Qty - 9.818 MT					
- 30 Qty - 4.551 MT					
T. Qty = 13.769 MT					
@ Rs. 62144.00 / MT =					8,55,661.00
					1,57,13,702.00
Add GST @ 12% =					18,85,644.00
Add L.C @ 1% =					1,57,137.00
					1,77,56,483.00
Less 10% as per Agt. com =					17,75,648.00
1st Bill payment = (-)					84,85,069.00
					74,95,766.00
 17/04/2024 JE					
 17/04/2024 AE					

Continuation